
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS ont of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 24th May, 1878.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS,

Balance on 1st April, 1873 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

EEVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service ... ... „..

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74,

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts5 repaid to the Exchequer

Totals ...

Total Eeceipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1873, to

24th May,
1873.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

2,692,000
3,332,000
1,663,000

265,000
844,000
100,000
50,000
25,000

635,021

9,606,021

21,598,726

269,981

£21,868,707

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

2,888,000
3,264,000
1,551,000

276,000
1,285,000

100,000
50,000
25,000

993,436

10,432,436

19,775,088

308,986

20,084,074

EXPENDITURE

4.ND OTHER PAYMENTS,

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ...
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

26,750,000
1,570,000

45,151,000

£73,471,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt ,

Balance, on 24th Jfoy, 1873=- {»* jj £££

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to

24th May,
1873.

£

6,256,034
323,010

4,557,865

11,136,909

493,200
2,500

1,023,970

12,656,579

8,218,999
993,129

£21,868,707

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

6,280,926
297,935

4,271,048

10,849,909

361,359
13,000
19,370

11,243,638

6,950,044
1,890,392

20,084,074
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.Treasury, 27th May, 1873.


