REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS,	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74,	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 24th May, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE and other Payments.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 187 3– 74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 24th May, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Galance on 1st April, 1873 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	-	10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	26,750,000 1,570,000	6,256,034 323,010	6,280,926 297,935
BEVENUE.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Supply Services voted by Parliament	45,151,000	4,557,865	4,271,048
Zustoms Staips Land Tax and House Duty Income Tax Post Office Crown Lands Miscellaneous Revenue	£20 500 000	2,692,000 3,332,000 1,663,000 265,000 844,000 100,000 50,000 25,000 635,021 9,606,021	2,888,000 3,264,000 1,551,000 276,000 1,285,000 100,000 50,000 25,000 993,436 10,432,436	Expenditure	£73,471,000	11,136,909	10,849,909
Total including Balance		21,598,726	19,775,088	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		269,981	308,986	Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		2,500	361,359 13,000 19,370
						12,656,579	11,243,638
	Balances on 24th May, 1873:— $\begin{cases} B \\ B \end{cases}$			ank of England ank of Ireland	8,218,999 993,129	6,950,044 1,890,392	
Totals			20,084,074	Tot	als	£21,868,707	20,084,074

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 24th May, 1873.

Treasury, 27th May, 1873.

:

2594

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 27, 1873.